991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA1-877-964-4646
新3A-無搭配遮光帽面蓋 新3A-配遮光帽用小型面蓋
A
B

3.2m 3.3m
NORIE
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
EXAMPLE:
BO-B2RQB0656P-IN-B
1.CHOOSE FIXTURE SIZE:
CODE: BO-B2RQB0656P-IN
SMALL (S)
CODE: BO-B2RQB1256P-IN
MEDIUM (M)
CODE: BO-B2RQB2456P-IN
LARGE (L)
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA1-877-964-4646
BO-B2RQB0656P-IN SMALL
BO-B2RQB1256P-IN MEDIUM
BO-B2RQB2456P-IN LARGE
2.WATER PROOF SOLUTION (included):
IP67 Jiffy quick plug/socket connector (Option)
A IP-67 connector is as an optional assembly and
ensures that water vapor will not enter into
luminaires directly.